	� 800MHz or 1.2GHz NXP QorIQ
P2010 or P2020 processor based
6U VME board
	� 1GB or 2GB DDR3-800,
soldered down
	� Three on-board Gigabit Ethernet
interfaces (one front, one rear, one
configurable by customer to front

Modules, single board computers and application-ready platforms that extend insight, intelligence, and analytical capabilities closer to where the data is generated -
optimizing a range of use cases across industries and rugged environments.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight
MVME2500-01080101E QorIQ P2010 800MHz, 1GB DDR3 IEEE 0.38 kg
MVME2500-01080101S QorIQ P2010 800MHz , 1GB DDR3 SCANBE 0.34 kg
MVME2500-02100202E QorIQ P2020 1.0GHz, 2GB DDR3 IEEE, ENP2 0.80 kg
MVME2500-021CC-2 QorIQ P2020 1.0GHz, 2GB DDR3, ENP2 extended temp,
SCANBE, conformal coating
–
MVME2502-02120201E QorIQ P2020 1200MHz, 2GB DDR3 IEEE 0.39 kg
MVME2502-02120201S QorIQ P2020 1200MHz, 2GB DDR3 SCANBE 0.34 kg
Rear Transition Modules
MVME7216E-101 RTM, new I/O on 5 row P2, 2 GIGE, 4 Serial, PIM, 6E (for use with
MVME250x/3100/4100/7100)
MVME721ET-101-CC-2
RTM, new I/O on 5 row P2, 2 GIGE, 4 Serial, PIM, 6E ENP2 (for use with
MVME250x/3100/4100/7100)